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Thursday   12:30 pm Lanes 21 - 30East Greenbush Bowling Center
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch Pins + High HDCP

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins HDCP Game Game

1 2 Team 2 65½ 34½ 421 30354 30447 500 500
2 1 Team 1 54½ 45½ 331 24837 28389 424 493
3 4 Team 4 54 46 342 25708 28171 441 506
4 7 Team 7 50 50 397 29838 30105 472 486
5 6 Team 6 49 51 372 28027 28690 479 516
6 3 Team 3 49 51 370 27714 29013 439 480
7 9 Team 9 48 52 354 23367 24954 428 452
8 10 Team 10 46 54 409 30798 30831 488 488
9 5 Team 5 44½ 55½ 338 25293 27615 435 494

10 8 Team 8 39½ 60½ 358 24702 26130 434 457

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
21-22 Team 2 450 482 457 1389 4 <---> Team 8 420 421 384 1225 0
23-24 Team 10 472 427 439 1338 4 <---> Team 3 435 390 409 1234 0
25-26 Team 7 377 425 395 1197 4 <---> Team 9 0 0 0 0 0
27-28 Team 6 351 414 371 1136 4 <---> Team 4 329 403 324 1056 0
29-30 Team 1 362 339 333 1034 3 <---> Team 5 330 358 310 998 1

Lane Assignments
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

Wk29  04/18   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 21
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
482 Team 2 1389 Team 2 482 Team 2 1389 Team 2
472 Team 10 1338 Team 10 472 Team 10 1338 Team 10
425 Team 7 1197 Team 7 435 Team 3 1234 Team 3

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
191 Linda Dow 542 Terri Smith 238 Linda Dow 680 Terri Smith
187 Terri Smith 499 Josie Dolder 233 Terri Smith 625 Josie Dolder
181 Josie Dolder 482 Linda Dow 223 Josie Dolder 623 Linda Dow

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

191 - 141=50 Linda Dow 542 - 426=116 Terri Smith
187 - 142=45 Terri Smith 482 - 423=59 Linda Dow
181 - 147=34 Josie Dolder 499 - 441=58 Josie Dolder

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

500 Team 2 1406 Team 2 516 Team 6 1406 Team 2
488 Team 10 1351 Team 10 506 Team 4 1366 Team 7
479 Team 6 1295 Team 7 500 Team 2 1361 Team 4

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 54 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
223 Terri Smith 560 Terri Smith 275 Terri Smith 707 Terri Smith
202 Cyndi Crowley 529 Cyndi Crowley 251 Carol Hodecker 682 Cyndi Crowley
200 Linda Dow 513 Linda Dow 249 Nancy Myers 657 Linda Dow

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

223 - 135=88 Terri Smith 482 - 330=152 Terri Smith
162 - 91=71 Nancy Myers 529 - 408=121 Cyndi Crowley

190 - 123=67 Carol Hodecker 377 - 273=104 Nancy Myers
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Team Rosters
True High High

Name Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
1 - Team 1

Karen Kraus 105.70 6659 63 111 90 84 285 152 392
Cindy Walsh 103.09 5876 57 a103 a103 a103 309 160 370
Mary Bates 123.91 7930 64 142 140 140 422 168 422

2 - Team 2
Terri Smith 144.39 10396 72 176 187 179 542 223 560
Sharon Romer 147.18 7506 51 133 146 154 433 207 519
Doe Warland 130.97 5108 39 141 149 124 414 182 428

3 - Team 3
Cyndi Crowley 147.81 9312 63 179 129 158 466 202 529
Nancy Keenholtz 112.69 7325 65 a112 a112 a112 336 152 408
Peggy Malone 111.37 6348 57 107 112 102 321 159 391

4 - Team 4
Pat Gillespie 131.09 9045 69 130 156 115 401 188 444
Carol Kurst 110.61 8296 75 95 101 87 283 147 383
Mary Beaulac 101.95 6423 63 76 118 94 288 152 373

5 - Team 5
Nancy A. Myers 95.49 6016 63 94 109 92 295 162 377
Elaine Nardacci 129.58 6220 48 a129 a129 a129 387 189 465
Pauline Roberts 114.17 6850 60 107 120 89 316 157 409

6 - Team 6
Joan Frattura 104.10 7495 72 88 124 127 339 156 373
Loretta Woolley 142.49 9832 69 133 158 132 423 191 495
Joanie DeMartino 126.38 8720 69 130 132 112 374 174 463

7 - Team 7
Fran Asenbauer 118.95 7137 60 124 112 118 354 174 394
Pat Bova 144.94 10001 69 118 156 149 423 190 504
Carole Lovelett 135.33 7714 57 135 157 128 420 177 487

8 - Team 8
Sandy Hohneker 123.61 4450 36 119 113 116 348 174 460
Jeannette Scott 115.28 7954 69 121 128 88 337 163 381
Terri Simmons 120.43 6142 51 a120 a120 a120 360 164 420

9 - Team 9
Anne Testo 128.91 5801 45 a128 a128 a128 384 159 446
Ann Sikora 104.25 6255 60 a104 a104 a104 312 158 381
Debbie Murphy 122.38 5140 42 a122 a122 a122 366 184 457

10 - Team 10
Josie Dolder 148.56 11142 75 162 181 156 499 182 500
Linda Dow 142.09 9378 66 191 127 164 482 200 513
Carol Hodecker 119.84 6831 57 a119 a119 a119 357 190 446

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High

Name Pins Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Josie Dolder 11142 75 148 182 500 162 181 156 499
Cyndi Crowley 9312 63 147 202 529 179 129 158 466
Sharon Romer 7506 51 147 207 519 133 146 154 433
Pat Bova 10001 69 144 190 504 118 156 149 423
Terri Smith 10396 72 144 223 560 176 187 179 542
Loretta Woolley 9832 69 142 191 495 133 158 132 423
Linda Dow 9378 66 142 200 513 191 127 164 482
Carole Lovelett 7714 57 135 177 487 135 157 128 420
Pat Gillespie 9045 69 131 188 444 130 156 115 401
Doe Warland 5108 39 130 182 428 141 149 124 414
Elaine Nardacci 6220 48 129 189 465 a129 a129 a129 387
Anne Testo 5801 45 128 159 446 a128 a128 a128 384
Joanie DeMartino 8720 69 126 174 463 130 132 112 374
Mary Bates 7930 64 123 168 422 142 140 140 422
Sandy Hohneker 4450 36 123 174 460 119 113 116 348
Debbie Murphy 5140 42 122 184 457 a122 a122 a122 366
Terri Simmons 6142 51 120 164 420 a120 a120 a120 360
Carol Hodecker 6831 57 119 190 446 a119 a119 a119 357
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High High
Name Pins Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Fran Asenbauer 7137 60 118 174 394 124 112 118 354
Jeannette Scott 7954 69 115 163 381 121 128 88 337
Pauline Roberts 6850 60 114 157 409 107 120 89 316
Nancy Keenholtz 7325 65 112 152 408 a112 a112 a112 336
Peggy Malone 6348 57 111 159 391 107 112 102 321
Carol Kurst 8296 75 110 147 383 95 101 87 283
Karen Kraus 6659 63 105 152 392 111 90 84 285
Ann Sikora 6255 60 104 158 381 a104 a104 a104 312
Joan Frattura 7495 72 104 156 373 88 124 127 339
Cindy Walsh 5876 57 103 160 370 a103 a103 a103 309
Mary Beaulac 6423 63 101 152 373 76 118 94 288
Nancy A. Myers 6016 63 95 162 377 94 109 92 295
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